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PREPARATION FOR SOYUZ 217 RELOCATION

GMT

CREW

06:00-06:10 |.
06:10-06:40 |.
06:40-07:30 |.

07:30-07:40
07:40-07:50
07:50-07:55
08:15-08:45
08:35-08:40
08:40-08:45
08:45-08:50
08:45-08:55

08:50-09:00

09:00-10:30
09:00-10:30
10:30-10:35
10:30-11:00

CDR

FE-1

CDR

FE-1

CDR

FE-1

FE-1
CDR

11:00-11:30 |.
11:30-12:00 |.

12:00-13:00
12:00-12:55
12:55-13:00
13:00-19:50

CDR
FE-1
FE-1

ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
Closing A/L hatches prior to Soyuz relocation
Transfer US ODF and Crew Protection Kits to RS
Power up PCS
COXX Maintenance (CBO, CI1 counter calldowns)
Closing LAB Window Shutters
Setting up cameras for Soyuz relocation video recording
Deactivate radio equipment in FGB
SM window prep

Disconnecting Express Rack 1 (ER1) from the LAB Internal Thermal Control
System

Physical Exercise (RED)

Physical Exercise (TVIS) day 1

TVIS deactivation

US OS configuration for unmanned operation during Soyuz undocking
Daily Food Prep

Meal

Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

Activation of the second XCA fan in the Soyuz Descent Module
SLEEP

Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.

End of Radiogram



